St. Coletta Special Education PCS
2025-2026 School Calendar (revised 2/2026)
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. Instructional Day (8:30am to 3pm) Instructional 2 Day (8:30am to 12:30pm) Staff Development Day (no school for students)

. Holiday (no school for students/staff) .First Day of ESY Period

Charter School- Staff Development Day (no school); Nonpublic- Instructional Day (8:30am to 12:30pm)

*the school may use Staff Development Days, scheduled breaks, or federal holidays to make up instructional time as needed.




KEY DATES 2025-2026 (updated 2/2026)

FEBRUARY 2026

Friday, February 13: Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
Monday, February 16: Presidents Day (School Closed)

MARCH 2026
Thursday, March 19: Charter School (DC)- Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
Nonpublic (MD/VA)- Instructional Day (8:30am to 12:30pm)

Friday, March 20:  Charter School (DC)- Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
Nonpublic (MD/VA)- Instructional Day (8:30am to 12:30pm)

APRIL 2026
Monday April 13 — Friday, April 17: Spring Break (School Closed)

MAY 2026
Friday, May 15: Charter School (DC)- Staff Development Day (No School for Students)
Nonpublic (MD/VA)- Instructional Day (8:30am to 12:30pm)

Friday, May 22: Half-Day Dismissal for All Students
Monday, May 25: Memorial Day (School Closed)

JUNE 2026
Friday, June 19: Juneteenth (School Closed)
Monday, June 22: ESY Period Begins

JULY 2026

Friday, July 3: No school for students and staff

Tuesday, July 28: Last Day for Students (1/2 Day Dismissal for Students)
Wednesday, July 29: Staff Clean-Up Day







